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AFFILIATION/STATE REGULATOR/NON-REGULATOR EMAIL ADDRESS 

Joylynn Fix West Virginia Regulator joylynn.fix@wv.gov 
Ashley Scott Oklahoma Regulator ashley.scott@oid.ok.gov 
Andria Seip Iowa Regulator andria.seip@iid.iowa.gov 
Erica Weyhenmeyer National Association of 

Mutual Insurance 
Companies (NAMIC) 

Non-Regulator/Industry eweyhenmeyer@namic.org 
 

Shaun Orme Kentucky Regulator shaun.orme@ky.gov 
Jud Jones Tennessee Regulator jud.jones@tn.gov 
Mark Faughn Tennessee Regulator Mark.I.Faugh@tn.gov 
Scott McAnally Tennessee Regulator Scott.McAnally@tn.gov 
Victoria Bares Minnesota Regulator victoria.bares@state.mn.us 
Joe Stoddard Michigan Regulator stoddardj6@michigan.gov 
Brianna Egan Michigan Regulator 
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mailto:joel.kurzman@ncpa.org
mailto:ablackburn@hcfama.org
mailto:jennifer.molinar@optum.com
mailto:jessica.mong@optum.com
mailto:demetria.tittle@bcbsa.com
mailto:mmurphy@aphanet.org
mailto:sschuman@theinscompanies.com
mailto:khathaway@ahip.org
mailto:jpwieske@horizondc.com
mailto:lori.luder@wisconsin.gov
mailto:kurt.swan@ct.gov
mailto:paul.lombardo@ct.gov
mailto:randi.chapman@bcbsa.com
mailto:mollie_k_zito@uhc.com
mailto:Doug.Lomonico@publix.com
mailto:richard.ramos@dfs.ny.gov
mailto:kjensen@steptoe.com
mailto:keith.turner@dcbs.oregon.gov
mailto:michael.n.malone@wv.gov
mailto:james.m.moles@wv.gov
mailto:KSOMME@ldi.la.gov
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Callie Pospishil South Dakota Regulator Callie.Pospishil@state.sd.us 
Carisa McLaney Steptoe Non-Regulator/Industry cmclaney@steptoe.com 

mailto:Callie.Pospishil@state.sd.us
mailto:cmclaney@steptoe.com
mailto:egoodwin@steptoe.com

